
Pos Club Country Player Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total
Gencer ÖZCAN 64 76 68
Hamza Hakan SAYIN 73 73 68
Koray VARLI 70 73 67
Christopher Taferner 84 75 75
Tobias Nemecz 73 67 69
Lukas Nemecz 69 68 69
John Allen 69 69 68
Alexis Szappanos 72 75 64
Sebastian Schwind 73 74 73
Guillaume Cambis 69 73 71
Jerome Lando Casanova 67 73 73
Alexander Levy 67 68 72
Are Asland Friestad 71 76 69
Aksel Keistoffer Olsen 77 67 75
Ole Berge Ramsnes 71 73 73
Jose Maria Joia 72 71 74
Joao Carlota 72 70 79
Ricardo Melo Gouveia 70 74 70
William Bowe 75 70 72
Mark Cowen 77 75 71
Seb Crookall Nixon 73 71 71
Josep Juaneda Grimalti 73 78 71
Antoni Ferrer Mercant 66 73 76
Fabio Valuzzi 77 75 73
Jean Jacques Wolff 72 74 70
Kevin Turlan 80 79 74
Charles Henry Quelin 77 71 71
Sigmundur E. Masson 70 72 70
Alfred B. Kristinsson 82 74 74
Gudjon H. Hilmarsson 79 78 72
Jan Mergl 69 77 74
Filip Mruzek 80 DQ 75
Rudolf Nechanicky 70 73 75
James Bunch 75 80 76
Jonathan King 71 72 74
Allan Thomson 70 77 76
Laurens Jansen 77 77 73
Fernand Osther 72 76 71
Rob van de Vin 78 76 71
Stefan Boschmans 73 77 76
Stefan Quy 79 81 73
D'Hulst Gommaar 79 73 71
Richard Bentham 80 80 74
Stephen Whitty 73 78 74
Liam McVeigh 75 78 78
Juraj Zvarik 84 81 75
Maros Karnis 81 73 76
Tomas Karnis 72 81 73
Joe Lyons 77 73 75
David Scully 79 80 83
Damien Coyne 73 82 77

16 SLOVAKIA                  
GC Ta'le 455

3 GERMANY                        
G.C.St. Leon-Rot e.V.

7 ENGLAND                         
Workington GC 431

427PORTUGAL         
Vilamoura GC

5 NORWAY           
Stavanger GC 424

418FRANCE            
Ormesson4

6

435FRANCE                            
Saint Nom La Breteche9

7 SPAIN                                
C.G.Son Servera 431

WALES                 
Marriot St. Pierre GC15 452

443NETHERLANDS          
GC Prise d'Eau13

44614 BELGIUM          Antwerp 
International G&CC

12 SCOTLAND       
Prestwick GC 440

416

11
CZECH REPUBLIC    
Royal GC          
Marianske Lazne

438

10 ICELAND                           
G.K.G. 437
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1 TURKEY                 
Klassis G & CC 415

415AUSTRIA               
Murhoff GC

16 IRELAND                 
Galway GC 455



Kasper Estrup 78 78 71
Soren Faergemann 77 76 81
Mikkel Rosenkjaer 79 82 77
Arthur Ganbella Wenne 76 75 72
William Kohn 88 81 76
Guillaume Monnier 82 80 73
Niklas Virta 76 69 78
Christofer Jusslin 88 82 80
Jussi Sahravuo 76 79 84
Bezjak Luca 95 84 83
Robida Dejan 74 72 85
Slabe Domen 81 78 76
Alexander Kleszcz 76 68 77
Lukasz Wilk 82 85 79
Michal Jurkowski 80 92 82
Max Biwer 82 85 78
Patrick Rahme 83 75 77
Henri Karas 80 78 83
Nikola Kovacevic 86 83 92
Andra Antic 88 95 81
Lovro Plejic 92 98 81

18 DENMARK                  
Aalborg GC 457

19 SWITZERLAND                
Bossey GC 458

19 FINLAND               
Espoon Golfseura 458

21 SLOVENIA                GC 
Arboretum 464

22 POLAND            Krakow 
Valley G&CC 465

23 LUXEMBOURG             
GC Grand Ducal 470

24 CROATIA              G&CC 
Novi&Resort 514



Pos Name Country/HomeClub D1 D2 D3 TOTAL
1 John Allen G.C.St. Leon-Rot e.V. 69 69 68 206
2 Lukas Nemecz Murhof 69 68 69 206
3 Alexander Levy Ormesson 67 68 72 207
4 Gencer ÖZCAN Klassis 64 76 68 208
5 Tobias Nemecz Murhof 73 67 69 209
6 Koray VARLI Klassis 70 73 67 210
7 Alexis Szappanos G.C.St. Leon-Rot e.V. 72 75 64 211
8 Sigmundur E. Masson G.K.G. 70 72 70 212
9 Guillaume Cambis Ormesson 69 73 71 213
10 Casanova Ormesson 67 73 73 213
11 Hamza Hakan SAYIN Klassis 73 73 68 214
12 Ricardo Melo Gouveia Vilamoura Golf Club 70 74 70 214
13 Seb Crookall Nixon Workington Golf Club 73 71 71 215
14 Antoni Ferrer Mercant C.G.Son Servera 66 73 76 215
15 Are Asland Friestad Stavanger Golf Club 71 76 69 216
16 Jean Jacques Wolff Saint Nom La Breteche 72 74 70 216
17 William Bowe Workington Golf Club 75 70 72 217
18 Ole Berge Ramsnes Stavanger Golf Club 71 73 73 217
19 Jose Maria Joia Vilamoura Golf Club 72 71 74 217
20 Jonathan King PrestwickGolf Club 71 72 74 217
21 Rudolf Nechanicky Marianske Lazne 70 73 75 218
22 Fernand Osther Golf Club Prise d'Eau 72 76 71 219
23 Charles Henry Quelin Saint Nom La Breteche 77 71 71 219
24 Aksel Keistoffer Olsen Stavanger GC 77 67 75 219
25 Sebastian Schwind G.C.St. Leon-Rot e.V. 73 74 73 220
26 Jan Mergl Marianske Lazne 69 77 74 220
27 Alexander Kleszcz Krakow Valley G&CC 76 68 77 221
28 Joao Carlota Vilamoura GC 72 70 79 221
29 Grimalti C.G.Son Servera 73 78 71 222
30 D'Hulst Gommaar Antwerp Int'l G&CC 79 73 71 223
31 Mark Cowen Workington Golf Club 77 75 71 223
32 Wenne Bossey Golf Club 76 75 72 223
33 Allan Thomson PrestwickGolf Club 70 77 76 223
34 Niklas Virta Espoon Golfseura 76 69 78 223
35 Rob van de Vin Golf Club Prise d'Eau 78 76 71 225
36 Fabio Valuzzi C.G.Son Servera 77 75 73 225
37 Stephen Whitty Marriot St. Pierre GC 73 78 74 225
38 Joe Lyons Galway Golf Club 77 73 75 225
39 Tomas Karnis Golf Club Ta'le 72 81 73 226
40 Stefan Boschmans Antwerp Int'l G&CC 73 77 76 226
41 Kasper Estrup Aalborg Golf Kub 78 78 71 227
42 Laurens Jansen Golf Club Prise d'Eau 77 77 73 227
43 Gudjon H. Hilmarsson G.K.G. 79 78 72 229
44 Alfred B. Kristinsson G.K.G. 82 74 74 230
45 Maros Karnis Gray Bear Tale GC 81 73 76 230
46 James Bunch PrestwickGolf Club 75 80 76 231
47 Liam McVeigh Marriot St. Pierre GC 75 78 78 231
48 Robida Dejan GC Arboretum 74 72 85 231
49 Damien Coyne Galway Golf Club 73 82 77 232
50 Stefan Quy Antwerp Int'l G&CC 79 81 73 233
51 Kevin Turlan Saint Nom La Breteche 80 79 74 233
52 Richard Bentham Marriot St. Pierre GC 80 80 74 234
53 Christopher Taferner Murhof 84 75 75 234
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54 Filip Mruzek GC Marianske Lazne 80 79 75 234
55 Soren Faergemann Aalborg Golf Kub 77 76 81 234
56 Guillaume Monnier Bossey Golf Club 82 80 73 235
57 Slabe Domen GC Arboretum 81 78 76 235
58 Patrick Rahme Golf Club Grand Ducal 83 75 77 235
59 Mikkel Rosenkjaer Aalborg Golf Kub 79 82 77 238
60 Jussi Sahravuo Espoon Golfseura 76 79 84 239
61 Juraj Zvarik Gray Bear Tale GC 84 81 75 240
62 Henri Karas Golf Club Grand Ducal 80 78 83 241
63 David Scully Galway Golf Club 79 80 83 242
64 William Kohn Bossey Golf Club 88 81 76 245
65 Max Biwer Golf Club Grand Ducal 82 85 78 245
66 Lukasz Wilk Krakow Valley G&CC 82 85 79 246
67 Christofer Jusslin Espoon Golfseura 88 82 80 250
68 Michal Jurkowski Krakow Valley G&CC 80 92 82 254
69 Nikola Kovacevic G&CC Novi&Resort 86 83 92 261
70 Bezjak Luca GC Arboretum 95 84 83 262
71 Andra Antic G&CC Novi&Resort 88 95 81 264
72 Lovro Plejic G&CC Novi&Resort 92 98 81 271


